21. traditionelles Schulersportfest

Ergebnisliste
AK U10 Jahrg.
50 m - Lauf

Platz

O O ~NOoO O WNBE

e
= O

Name

Hickstein
Schindler
Singer
Roth
Maockel
Wienhold
Roth
Hegner
Kiss
Quardt
Balke

Weitsprung
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Ballwurf
Platz
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Name

Schindler
Hickstein
Roth
Mdockel
Singer
Roth
Hegner
Wienhold
Quardt
Kiss
Balke

Name

Kiss
Hegner
Schindler
Singer
Hickstein
Roth
Roth
Mockel
Wienhold
Quardt

2015

Vorname

Isabella
Mia
Lotta
Ella
Emilia
Serafina
Lotta
Amelie
Josephine
Johanna
Brianna

Vorname

Mila
Isabella
Ella
Emilia
Lotta
Lotta
Amelie
Serafina
Johanna
Josephine
Brianna

80¢
Vorname

Josephine
Amelie
Mila

Lotta
Isabella
Ella

Lotta
Emilia
Serafina
Johanna

Jahrg.

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

Jhrg

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

Jhrg

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

des SC Syrau 1919
17. September

weiblich

Verein

SC Syrau
SV Theuma
VSG Rodewisch
SC Syrau
TLV Treuen
SV Theuma
SC Syrau
SV Theuma
TLV Treuen
SG JoRnitz
SC Syrau

Verein

SV Theuma
SC Syrau
SC Syrau
TLV Treuen
VSG Rodewisch
SC Syrau
SV Theuma
SV Theuma
SG JoRnitz
TLV Treuen
SC Syrau

Verein

TLV Treuen

SV Theuma

SV Theuma
VSG Rodewisch
SC Syrau

SC Syrau

SC Syrau

TLV Treuen

SV Theuma

SG Jonitz

2023

Zeitin s

8,64
9,13
9,18
9,21
9,53
9,74
9,81
9,98
10,45
11,21
11,28

Bestwert
inm
3,18
3,14
3,10
2,89
2,86
2,73
2,60
2,57
2,50
2,37
2,33

Bestwert
inm
21,10
16,60
16,20
15,40
15,20
14,90
14,20
11,90
10,90
10,40



11 Balke Brianna 15 SC Syrau 5,30



